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Full Time Report
Matchday 1 - Thursday 18 September 2025
Jan Breydelstadion - Bruges

Club Brugge KV AS Monaco

4 (3)
Half-Time

22 Simon Mignolet   
4 Joel Ordoñez
7 Nicolo Tresoldi
8 Christos Tzolis
9 Carlos Forbs

14 Bjorn Meijer
15 Raphael Onyedika
20 Hans Vanaken   
25 Aleksandar Stanković
44 Brandon Mechele
64 Kyriani Sabbe

29 Nordin Jackers   
10 Hugo Vetlesen
11 Cisse Sandra
19 Gustaf Nilsson
41 Hugo Siquet
58 Jorne Spileers
62 Lynnt Audoor
65 Joaquin Seys
67 Mamadou Diakhon
84 Shandre Campbell
87 Kaye Furo

Coach:

Nicky Hayen

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 17 26

Attempts on target 8 9

Saves 1 4

Corners 3 4

Offsides 0 0

Fouls committed 5 11

Fouls suffered 3 9

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 50% 47%

Ball in play 14'03" 25'33"

Total ball in play 27'53" 54'42"

Referee:

Simone Sozza (ITA)
Assistant referees:

Alessio Berti (ITA)
Davide Imperiale (ITA)
Fourth official:

Davide Massa (ITA)

18:45CET

45'

90'

22 Simon Mignolet Y 10'

29 Nordin Jackers
22 Simon Mignolet 19'

7 Nicolo Tresoldi 32'

15 Raphael Onyedika 39'

20 Hans Vanaken 42' 42' Y 13 Christian Mawissa

4'06''

65 Joaquin Seys
14 Bjorn Meijer 61'

67 Mamadou Diakhon
9 Carlos Forbs 61'

20 Hans Vanaken Y 67'

67 Mamadou Diakhon 75'

58 Jorne Spileers
4 Joel Ordoñez 81'

62 Lynnt Audoor
15 Raphael Onyedika 81'

46' 5 Thilo Kehrer
12 Caio Henrique

46' 28 Mamadou Coulibaly
23 Aladji Bamba

63' 31 Ansu Fati
9 Folarin Balogun

63' 19 George Ilenikhena
14 Mika Biereth

72' Y 28 Mamadou Coulibaly

78' 20 Kassoum Ouattara
13 Christian Mawissa

3'07'' 31 Ansu Fati

(0)
Half-Time 1

16 Philipp Köhn   
2 Vanderson
3 Eric Dier   
9 Folarin Balogun

11 Maghnes Akliouche
12 Caio Henrique
13 Christian Mawissa
14 Mika Biereth
15 Lamine Camara
18 Takumi Minamino
23 Aladji Bamba

50 Yann Lienard   
60 Yanis Benchaouch Marty   

4 Jordan Teze
5 Thilo Kehrer

17 Stanis Idumbo
19 George Ilenikhena
20 Kassoum Ouattara
28 Mamadou Coulibaly
31 Ansu Fati

Coach:

Adolf Hütter

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 1 13

Attempts on target 1 5

Saves 6 6

Corners 1 5

Offsides 0 1

Fouls committed 3 9

Fouls suffered 5 11

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 50% 53%

Ball in play 13'50" 29'09"

Total ball in play 27'53" 54'42"

VAR:

Aleandro Di Paolo (ITA)
Assistant VAR:

Carlos Del Cerro Grande (ESP)
UEFA delegate:

Patricia González García (ESP)

Attendance: 25,007


